Fotoelektrik Pauly – Light Barriers
* 41292 * E_41292-2023-13.docx *  1/9
Fotoelektrik Pauly GmbH, Wahrbrink 6, D-59368 Werne, T: +49 2389/402 27-70, F: +49 2389/402 27-77
pauly
Operating Instructions
Diffuse-Reflective Sensor
with Passive Background

8 Spare Parts List
Designation Type Version Order Code
Infrared light diffuse-
reflective sensorr
JP705/100L Ex /e2/5mK4/ir/24VDC [/h] or [/d] 4129A01x…
Infrared light diffuse-
reflective sensor
JP705/200L Ex /e2/5mK4/rl/24VDC [/h] or [/d] 4129A02 x…
Infrared light diffuse-
reflective sensor
JP705/300L Ex /e2/5mK4/rl/24VDC [/h] or [/d] 4129A03 x…
Red light diffuse-
reflective sensor
JP7051/100L Ex /e2/5mK4/rl/24VDC [/h] or [/d] 4129M01A01x…
Red light diffuse-
reflective sensor
JP7051/200L Ex /e2/5mK4/rl/24VDC [/h] or [/d] 4129M01A02x…
Red light diffuse-
reflective sensor
JP7051/300L Ex /e2/5mK4/rl/24VDC [/h] or [/d] 4129M01A03x…
For order enquiries the type, version and order code must be specified.
9 Decommissioning the Product
❖ The product may be decommissioned only by qualified personnel who are familiar with the
location and have received the relevant instructions.